20415968W   Rev 10/19	 1 of 2
Components
Stericup® E System	       Steritop® E System
Filter
Media bottle attachment
Tubing adapter
Receiver flask (bottle)

stem cells five times to verify that Stericup® E filtration did not
impact pluripotency of mouse stem cells.
Ordering Information
Stericup® E systems are shipped in quantities of 12 per box. Order
online at www.sigmaaldrich.com/products.
Stericup®  E with Millipore Express® PLUS(PES)
73 mm Diameter, 0.22 µm Pore Size
System Bottle Coupling Catalogue No.
500 mL receiver 38 mm SEGPU0538
500 mL receiver 45 mm SEGPU0545
1000 mL receiver 38 mm SEGPU1138
1000 mL receiver 45 mm SEGPU1145
Steritop®  E with Millipore Express® PLUS (PES)
73 mm Diameter, 0.22 µm Pore Size
38 mm coupling SEGPT0038
45 mm coupling SEGPT0045
Accessories
Accessory Size Qty Catalogue No.
Stericup® Quick Release
receiver flask (bottle) 500 mL 12/pk S200B05RE